
Usher Team Usher Team
Revised 

Date Day Time 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
3-Nov Sun Jacob Bruschuk Garret May 2 4

10-Nov Sun Cruz Collins Donny Ilcken 5 3

17-Nov Sun Madelyn Alvarez Lorelai May 1 6

24-Nov Sun Hank Pavlovsky Dulany Sauter 2 4

27-Nov Wed  7:00 PM Jacob Bruschuk 2

1-Dec Sun Cruz Collins Caleb Ilcken 5 3

4-Dec Wed  7:00 PM Cruz Collins 3

8-Dec Sun Madelyn Alvarez Garret May 1 6

11-Dec Wed  7:00 PM Caleb Ilcken 4

15-Dec Sun Jacob Bruschuk Lorelai May 2 4

18-Dec Wed  7:00 PM Garret May 5

22-Dec Sun Hank Pavlovsky Donny Ilcken 5 3

24-Dec Tue 12:00 PM Lorelai May 6

24-Dec Tue 7:00PM Hank Pavlovsky 1

25-Dec Wed 10:00 AM Jacob Bruschuk 2

29-Dec Sun Madelyn Alvarez Dulany Sauter 1 6

31-Dec Tue 7:00PM Caleb Ilcken 3

5-Jan Sun Jacob Bruschuk Garret May 2 4

6-Jan Mon 7:00PM Cruz Collins 6

12-Jan Sun Cruz Collins Caleb Ilcken 5 3

19-Jan Sun Hank Pavlovsky Lorelai May 1 6

26-Jan Sun Jacob Bruschuk Dulany Sauter 2 4

2-Feb Sun Cruz Collins Donny Ilcken 5 3

9-Feb Sun Madelyn Alvarez Caleb Ilcken 1 6

16-Feb Sun Hank Pavlovsky Garret May 2 4

23-Feb Sun Cruz Collins Lorelai May 5 3

Acolyte Schedule - November 3, 2024  to October 26, 2025



Date Day Time 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

2-Mar Sun Madelyn Alvarez Dulany Sauter 1 6

5-Mar Wed  12:00 PM Garret May Buehre

5-Mar Wed  7:00 PM Lorelai May 1

9-Mar Sun Jacob Bruschuk Caleb Ilcken 2 4

12-Mar Wed  7:00 PM Hank Pavlovsky 2

16-Mar Sun Hank Pavlovsky Donny Ilcken 5 3

19-Mar Wed  7:00 PM Cruz Collins 3

23-Mar Sun Madelyn Alvarez Garret May 1 6

26-Mar Wed  7:00 PM Caleb Ilcken 4

30-Mar Sun Jacob Bruschuk Lorelai May 2 4

2-Apr Wed  7:00 PM Garret May 5

6-Apr Sun Cruz Collins Caleb Ilcken 5 3

9-Apr Wed  7:00 PM Lorelai May 6

13-Apr Sun Hank Pavlovsky Dulany Sauter 1 6

17-Apr Thu  7:00 PM Hank Pavlovsky 1

18-Apr Fri 12:00 PM Cruz Collins Dale

18-Apr Fri  7:00 PM Jacob Bruschuk 2

20-Apr Sun Jacob Bruschuk Donny Ilcken 2 4

27-Apr Sun Cruz Collins Caleb Ilcken 5 3

4-May Sun Madelyn Alvarez Garret May 1 6

11-May Sun Hank Pavlovsky Lorelai May 2 4

18-May Sun Cruz Collins Donny Ilcken 5 3

25-May Sun Madelyn Alvarez Dulany Sauter 1 6

29-May Thu  7:00 PM Caleb Ilcken

1-Jun Sun Jacob Bruschuk Garret May 2 4

8-Jun Sun Hank Pavlovsky Caleb Ilcken 5 3

15-Jun Sun Madelyn Alvarez Lorelai May 1 6

22-Jun Sun Jacob Bruschuk Dulany Sauter 2 4

29-Jun Sun Cruz Collins Donny Ilcken 5 3



Date Day Time 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

9-Jul Sun Hank Pavlovsky Garret May 1 6

13-Jul Sun Jacob Bruschuk Lorelai May 2 4

20-Jul Sun Cruz Collins Caleb Ilcken 5 3

27-Jul Sun Madelyn Alvarez Dulany Sauter 1 6

3-Aug Sun Hank Pavlovsky Donny Ilcken 2 4

10-Aug Sun Cruz Collins Caleb Ilcken 5 3

17-Aug Sun Madelyn Alvarez Garret May 1 6

24-Aug Sun Jacob Bruschuk Lorelai May 2 4

31-Aug Sun Hank Pavlovsky Donny Ilcken 5 3

7-Sep Sun Madelyn Alvarez Dulany Sauter 1 6

14-Sep Sun Jacob Bruschuk Garret May 2 4

21-Sep Sun Cruz Collins Caleb Ilcken 5 3

28-Sep Sun Hank Pavlovsky Lorelai May 1 6

5-Oct Sun Jacob Bruschuk Donny Ilcken 2 4

12-Oct Sun Cruz Collins Dulany Sauter 5 3

19-Oct Sun Madelyn Alvarez Garret May 1 6

26-Oct Sun Hank Pavlovsky Caleb Ilcken 2 4


